THE DATASHEET OF
MOV-14D101K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
n	 High voltage and current rating
n	 Straight and kinked lead styles available
n	 Bidirectional
n  Surge protection

Moisture Sensitivity Level......................... 1
ESD Classification (HBM).....................N/A
How to Order
MOV - 14D nn (n) K __ (TR)
Model Designator
	 MOV = Metal Oxide Varistor
Disc Diameter
	 14D = 14 mm
Nominal Varistor Voltage
	 See Electrical Characteristics Table
Multiplier of Voltage Digits
	 0 = No multiplier     1 = nn * 101     2 = nn * 102
Varistor Voltage Tolerance
	 K = 10 %
Lead Style
	 Blank = Straight Leads         K = Kinked Leads
Packaging
	 Blank = Bulk      TR = Tape & Reel*
Examples:
MOV-14D270K ..............27 V, Straight Leads, Bulk Pack
MOV-14D680KKTR ......68 V, Kinked (Outward) Leads, Tape & Reel
MOV-14D152KK ...........1500 V, Kinked (In-line) Leads, Bulk Pack
**	 Models MOV-14D911K, 102K, 112K, 152K and 182K are not available in Tape & Reel packaging.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
	 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
10
1
100
1000
10-6 10-5 10-4 10-3 10-2 10-1
Current (A)
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
MAX. LEAKAGE CURRENT
TEST CURRENT WAVEFORM
10-6 TO 10-3 A: DIRECT CURRENT
10-1 TO 104 A: 8/20 μS
MAX. CLAMPING VOLTAGE 680
560
470
390
330
270
220
180
100
1000
10000
10-6 10-5 10-4 10-3 10-2 10-1
Current (A)
Vo